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HB 426

SB 138

SB 345

HB 769

HB 782

HB 577

HJ 22

HJ 26

HJ 33

HB 452

HB 467

Ross, J

Wanzenried, D

Hawks, B

Lake, B

Caferro, M

Caferro, M

Jones, W

Callahan, T

Thomas, B

Kottel, D

Peterson, K

Eliminate limit on county road and bridge depreciation reserve funds

Prevent corporations from channeling income to insurance subsidiary

Waterway setbacks for construction

Require registration of alternative adolescent programs and rules for regulation

Revise law on over-payment of food stamps

Children's health care act

Study payback and incentive for dental students

Study mental health issues in criminal and juvenile justice systems

Study polio

Achievement credit for parolees

Revise medical-legal panel laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 68

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

(S) Local Government; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 8 - 3

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 3

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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HB 514

HB 616

HB 629

HB 617

HB 657

HB 35

HB 450

SB 550

SB 436

HB 112

HB 265

SB 220

Caferro, M

McChesney, B

Hamilton, R

Sinrud, J

Ebinger, B

Keane, J

Pomnichowski, J

Laible, R

Gebhardt, K

Arntzen, E

Ebinger, B

Elliott, J

Prohibit sexual contact of facilities staff & residents

Allow parimutuel wagering on fantasy sports leagues

Mediation for criminal proceedings

Revise filing requirements for delinquent child support

Allow owner to post bond within 30 days of action to foreclose construction lien

Assistance to victims of identity theft

Partial social security numbers for rec license apps contingent on fed approval

Revise local government study commission laws and tax provisions

Fee on undeveloped land authroized for fire service areas

Prescribe duties and authority of fire chiefs

Clarify vote requirements for planning board

Revising tax laws relating to income taxes, certain property, and energy

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 4

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*
* - Amended on second reading


